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3T E 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 | REREEE 57— 6:32 7:10 8:02 9:05 | 10:10 | 11:15 | 11:50 | 12:20 | 13:15 | 14:55 | 1555 | 17:05 | 17:35 | 18:15 | 18:45 | 19:05
2 |l i 6:32 710 8:02 9:05 | 10:10 | 11:15 | 11:50 | 12:20 | 13:15 | 1455 | 1555 | 17:05 | 17:35 | 1815 | 1845 | 19:05
3 |l 6:34 712 8:04 9:07 | 10:12 | 11:17 | 11:652 | 12:22 | 13:17 | 1457 | 1557 | 17:07 | 17:37 | 1817 | 1847 | 19:07
4 Y=o AR 6:35 713 8:05 9:08 | 1013 | 11:18 | 11:63 | 12:23 | 13:18 | 14:58 | 1558 | 17:08 | 17:38 | 18:18 | 18:48 | 19:08
5 |/t Al 6:35 713 8:05 9:08 | 10:13 | 11:18 | 11:63 | 12:23 | 13:18 | 14:58 | 1558 | 17:08 | 17:38 | 18:18 | 18:48 | 19:08
6 |l LB AT 6:36 714 8:06 9:09 | 10:14 | 11:19 | 11:54 | 12:24 | 13:19 | 1459 | 1559 | 17:09 | 17:39 | 1819 | 1849 | 19:09
7 | LY 6:36 714 8:06 9:09 | 10:14 | 11:19 | 11:54 | 12:24 | 13:19 | 1459 | 1559 | 17:09 | 17:39 | 1819 | 18:49 | 19:09
8 |HMFH L 6:37 7:15 8:07 9:10 | 10:15 | 11:20 | 11:55 | 12:25 | 13:20 | 15:00 | 16:00 | 17:10 | 17:40 | 18:220 | 1850 | 19:10
9 |DrRrRYIA D 6:38 7:16 8:08 9:11 10:16 | 11:21 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 13:21 | 15:01 | 1601 | 17:11 | 17:41 | 1821 | 1851 | 19:11
10 | I I I I I I 11:58 I 13:23 I I I 17:43 I 18:53 I
1 g ek F—ii 6:38 7:16 8:08 9:11 10:16 | 11:21 | 12:01 | 12:26 | 13:26 | 15:01 | 1601 | 17:11 | 17:46 | 18:221 | 1856 | 19:11
12 | MEMAD 6:39 717 8:09 912 | 1017 | 11:22 | 12:01 | 12:27 | 13:26 | 15:02 | 16:02 | 17:12 | 17:46 | 18:22 | 18:56 | 19:12
13 | HI B - AL OIXE RS E A 6:39 717 8:09 912 | 1017 | 11:22 | 12:02 | 12:27 | 13:27 | 1502 | 16:02 | 17:12 | 17:47 | 18:22 | 1857 | 19:12
14 | REeEAD 6:40 718 8:10 913 | 10:18 | 11:23 | 12:03 | 12:28 | 13:28 | 15:03 | 16:03 | 17:13 | 17:48 | 18:23 | 18:58 | 19:13
15 |56 THIL 6:41 719 8:11 914 | 10:19 | 11:24 | 12:04 | 12:29 | 13:29 | 15:04 | 16:04 | 17:14 | 17:49 | 18:24 | 1859 | 19:14
16 |%%6 TH 6:41 719 8:11 914 | 1019 | 11:24 | 12:04 | 12:29 | 13:29 | 15:04 | 16:04 | 17:14 | 17:49 | 18:24 | 1859 | 19:14
17|%5TH 6:42 7:20 8:12 9:15 | 10:20 | 11:25 | 12:05 | 12:30 | 13:30 | 15:05 | 16:05 | 17:15 | 17:60 | 18:225 | 19:00 | 19:15
18 | F/EREA T 6:42 7:20 8:12 9:15 | 10:20 | 11:25 | 12:05 | 12:30 | 13:30 | 15:05 | 16:05 | 17:15 | 17:50 | 18:25 | 19:00 | 19:15
19 | R 2 6:43 721 8:13 9:16 | 10:21 | 11:26 | 12:06 | 12:31 | 13:31 | 15:06 | 16:06 | 17:16 | 17:51 | 18:226 | 19:01 | 19:16
2 %%4TH 6:44 1:22 8:14 917 | 10:22 | 11:27 | 12:07 | 12:32 | 13:32 | 15:07 | 16:07 | 17:17 | 17:52 | 1827 | 19:02 | 19:17
21 | BRI 6:45 1:23 8:15 9:18 | 10:23 | 11:28 | 12:08 | 12:33 | 13:33 | 15:08 | 16:08 | 17:18 | 17:63 | 18:28 | 19:03 | 19:18
22 | FURTR 6:46 1:24 8:16 9:19 | 10:24 | 11:29 | 12:09 | 12:34 | 13:34 | 15:09 | 16:09 | 17:19 | 17:54 | 18:29 | 19:04 | 19:19
28 | KIk 6:46 7:24 8:16 9:19 | 10:24 | 11:29 | 12:09 | 12:34 | 13:34 | 15:09 | 16:09 | 17:19 | 17:54 | 18:29 | 19:04 | 19:19
24 |FEMBPE O 6:52 7:30 8:22 9:25 | 10:30 | 11:35 | 12:15 | 12:40 | 13:40 | 1515 | 16:15 | 17:25 | 18:00 | 18:35 | 19:10 | 19:25




